Eppendorf Combitips® advanced

eppendorf

Optimise your workflows involving plates or large series of other vessels with Combitips®
advanced dispenser tips and accurately and precisely pipette both viscous and volatile
liquids. With an integrated piston, they function according to the positive displacement
principle and ensure that the correct volume of liquid is dispensed regardless of the
physical properties of the liquid you work with. You can therefore achieve high-precision
dispensing, independent of the flow characteristics of the liquid, and safely work with
radioactive or toxic materials due to the hermetically sealed piston that prevents aerosol

contamination.

e 9 volume sizes offer a maximum range of dispensing volumes

e Elongated Combitips® advanced in volumes 2.5, 5 and 10mL make it possible to reach

the bottom of the most common laboratory vessels

¢ Individual colour coding facilitates the quick identification
* Unique funnel geometry ensures comfortable handling while preventing damage to

gloves

e Offered in different purity grades to support a range of applications

Supplied in packs of 100

Eppendorf Quality™
Code Volume, mL
E0030089405 0.1
E0030089413 0.2
E0030089421 0.5
E0030089430 1.0
E0030089448 2.5
E0030089456 50
E0030089464 10.0
E0030089472 25.0
E0030089480 50.0
PCR Clean
Code Volume, mL
E0030089766 0.1
E0030089774 0.2
E0030089782 0.5
E0030089790 1.0
E0030089804 2.5
E0030089812 5.0
E0030089820 10.0
E0030089839 25.0
E0030089847 50.0
Accessories
Code Description
E0030089715 Adapter advanced,
E0030089723 Adapter advanced,
E0030089731 Adapter advanced,
E0030089740 Adapter advanced,
E0030089758

Combitips® advanced rack for 8 Combitips® advanced

Colour Code
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Colour Code
White

Light blue
Purple
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Price
£86.00
£86.00
£86.00
£86.00
£86.00
£86.00
£86.00

£101.00
£111.00

Price
£108.00
£108.00
£108.00
£108.00
£108.00
£108.00
£108.00
£127.00
£137.00

25mL, Eppendorf Quality™

50mL, Eppendorf Quality™

25mL, Biopur®
50mL, Biopur®

(0.1 - 10mL), Eppendorf Quality™

Republic of Ireland: +353 (0) 1 4069464

Biopur®

Code

E0030089618
E0030089626
E0030089634
E0030089642
E0030089650
E0030089669
E0030089677
E0030089685
E0030089693

Volume, mL
0.1

0.2

0.5

1.0

2.5

5.0

10.0

25.0

50.0

Forensic DNA Grade

Code

E0030089855
E0030089863
E0030089871

Colour
Red

Light grey
Red

Light grey
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Volume, mL
1.0
2.5
5.0

Pack

Each

Colour Code
White

Light blue
Purple

Yellow

Green

Blue

Orange

Red

Light grey

Colour Code
Yellow

Green

Blue
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Price
£157.00
£157.00
£157.00
£157.00
£157.00
£157.00
£157.00
£184.00
£198.00

Price
£120.00
£120.00
£120.00

Price
£9.40
£9.40

£69.00
£69.00
£33.30
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