Eppendorf Combitips® advanced

eppendorf

Optimise your workflows involving plates or large series of other vessels with Combitips® advanced dispenser tips and accurately and precisely pipette both viscous and volatile liquids. With an integrated piston, they function according to the positive displacement principle and ensure that the correct volume of liquid is dispensed regardless of the physical properties of the liquid you work with. You can therefore achieve high-precision dispensing, independent of the flow characteristics of the liquid, and safely work with radioactive or toxic materials due to the hermetically sealed piston that prevents aerosol contamination.

- 9 volume sizes offer a maximum range of dispensing volumes
- Elongated Combitips[®] advanced in volumes 2.5, 5 and 10mL make it possible to reach the bottom of the most common laboratory vessels
- Individual colour coding facilitates the quick identification
- Unique funnel geometry ensures comfortable handling while preventing damage to gloves
- Offered in different purity grades to support a range of applications

Supplied in packs of 100

Eppendorf Quality[™]

Code	Volume, mL	Colour Code	Price
E0030089405	0.1	White	£86.00
E0030089413	0.2	Light blue	£86.00
E0030089421	0.5	Purple	£86.00
E0030089430	1.0	Yellow	£86.00
E0030089448	2.5	Green	£86.00
E0030089456	5.0	Blue	£86.00
E0030089464	10.0	Orange	£86.00
E0030089472	25.0	Red	£101.00
E0030089480	50.0	Light grey	£111.00

PCR Clean

Code	Volume, mL	Colour Code	Price
E0030089766	0.1	White	£108.00
E0030089774	0.2	Light blue	£108.00
E0030089782	0.5	Purple	£108.00
E0030089790	1.0	Yellow	£108.00
E0030089804	25	Green	£108.00
E0030089812	5.0	Blue	£108.00
E0030089820	10.0	Orange	£108.00
E0030089839	25.0	Red	£127.00
E0030089847	50.0	Light grey	£137.00

Biopur®

Code	Volume, mL	Colour Code	Price
E0030089618	0.1	White	£157.00
E0030089626	0.2	Light blue	£157.00
E0030089634	0.5	Purple	£157.00
E0030089642	1.0	Yellow	£157.00
E0030089650	2.5	Green	£157.00
E0030089669	5.0	Blue	£157.00
E0030089677	10.0	Orange	£157.00
E0030089685	25.0	Red	£184.00
E0030089693	50.0	Light grey	£198.00

Forensic DNA Grade

Code	Volume, mL	Colour Code	Price
E0030089855	1.0	Yellow	£120.00
E0030089863	2.5	Green	£120.00
E0030089871	5.0	Blue	£120.00

Accessories

Code	Description	Colour	Pack	Price
E0030089715	Adapter advanced, 25mL, Eppendorf Quality™	Red	1	£9.40
E0030089723	Adapter advanced, 50mL, Eppendorf Quality™	Light grey	1	£9.40
E0030089731	Adapter advanced, 25mL, Biopur®	Red	7	£69.00
E0030089740	Adapter advanced, 50mL, Biopur®	Light grey	7	£69.00
E0030089758	Combitips® advanced rack for 8 Combitips® advanced (0.1 - 10mL), Eppendorf Quality™	_	Each	£33.30

